km

0,0
0,2
0,5
0,7
1,0
0,6
4,0
6,4
6,9
24,9
21,2
17,3
16,4
12,6
6,6
3,5
0,6
0,0
0,0
104,5
109,1
111,6
114,7
115,4
115,9
116,6
118,9
120,5
120,9
121,0
125,7
126,0
127,7
130,5
131,1
138,0
139,7
140,9
141,8

Ko6ln Hbf - Hagen Hbf

Kursbuchtabelle: 455

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

40
30
60
60
60
80
80
110
155
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
120
120
120
130
130
100
60
60
100
130
130
155
155
160
130
130
120
120
150
150
80
60
60

Betriebsstelle

KoIn Hbf

Kéln Messe/Deutz

=km -0,2

KoIn-Mulheim

=km 26,6

Leverkusen-Schlebusch
Opladen Mitte

Leichlingen
Solingen Hbf
Haan Hp

Gruiten
=km 104,2

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel

Wuppertal Hbf

Wuppertal-Barmen Hp

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen

Schwelm

Ennepetal Hp

Hagen-Haspe

Hagen Hbf
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